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Who are we? Why us?

Afesto is a textile company specialized in
narrow fabrics and textile accessories
such as roller blind straps, brush seals, tree
protection straps, technical tapes. We
provide our customers high-quality
products at competitive prices. 

At Afesto, we focus on developing solutions
that connect people and textiles, making
our customers' lives easier in many
everyday applications.

We offer you competitive prices. 

Our products are developed with
high quality.

Made in Germany

Thanks to high-quality materials
and specialized manufacturing
processes, our straps are
extremely durable.
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beige&grey 23mm

AFR-0450-2308

AFR-0406-2308

50m/Roll
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WIDTH COLOR MAKE-UP ARTICLE

23mm

23mm

23mm

beige 

grey

beige 

50m/Roll

6m/Roll

6m/Roll

50m/Rolle

50m/Roll

6m/Roll

6m/Roll

AFR-0150-2306

AFR-0350-2307

AFR-0350-2306

AFR-0306-2306

AFR-0306-2307

AFR-0106-2306
with Monofil

ROLLER BLIND STRAPS

Made from polypropylene – all with a white edge



grey

with Monofil
23mm

AFR-0150-2307

AFR-0106-2307

50m/Roll

18mm

14mm

14mm

beige

grey

50m/Roll

6m/Roll

6m/Roll

50m/Roll

50m/Roll

6m/Roll

6m/Roll

AFR-0250-1407

AFR-0250-1406

AFR-0250-1807

AFR-0206-1807

AFR-0206-1406

AFR-0206-1407
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WIDTH COLOR MAKE-UP ARTICLE

grey

ROLLER BLIND STRAPS

Made from polypropylene – all with a white edge


